
2011 Certified Distribution: $4,694,191 Local Option Rate: 1.000%

2011 Certified Shares: $3,520,643

2011 Property Tax Replacement: $1,173,548

Allocation Amount                   

(IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy)

0000 CLINTON COUNTY $8,988,543.27 $8,494,822.27 $1,525,133 $319,554

0001 CENTER TOWNSHIP $434,691.00 $434,691.00 $73,756 $16,352

0002 FOREST TOWNSHIP $78,991.00 $78,991.00 $13,403 $2,971

0003 JACKSON TOWNSHIP $48,012.00 $48,012.00 $8,146 $1,806

0004 JOHNSON TOWNSHIP $105,102.00 $105,102.00 $17,833 $3,954

0005 KIRKLIN TOWNSHIP $62,318.00 $62,318.00 $10,574 $2,344

0006 MADISON TOWNSHIP $66,841.00 $66,841.00 $11,341 $2,514

0007 MICHIGAN TOWNSHIP $104,780.00 $104,780.00 $17,779 $3,942

0008 OWEN TOWNSHIP $59,601.00 $59,601.00 $10,113 $2,242

0009 PERRY TOWNSHIP $68,710.00 $68,710.00 $11,658 $2,585

0010 ROSS TOWNSHIP $79,812.00 $79,812.00 $13,542 $3,002

0011 SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP $30,837.00 $30,837.00 $5,232 $1,160

0012 UNION TOWNSHIP $46,185.00 $46,185.00 $7,836 $1,737

0013 WARREN TOWNSHIP $37,302.00 $37,302.00 $6,329 $1,403

0014 WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP $43,072.00 $43,072.00 $7,308 $1,620

0309 FRANKFORT CIVIL CITY $7,337,940.00 $7,337,940.00 $1,245,067 $276,035

0559 COLFAX CIVIL TOWN $268,396.00 $268,396.00 $45,540 $10,096

0560 KIRKLIN CIVIL TOWN $160,923.00 $160,923.00 $27,305 $6,054

0561 MICHIGANTOWN CIVIL TOWN $75,413.00 $75,413.00 $12,796 $2,837

0562 MULBERRY CIVIL TOWN $217,586.00 $217,586.00 $36,919 $8,185

0563 ROSSVILLE CIVIL TOWN $247,529.00 $247,529.00 $42,000 $9,311

1150 CLINTON CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00 $1,960,007.75 $0 $73,731

1160 CLINTON PRAIRIE SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00 $3,329,024.40 $0 $125,230

1170 FRANKFORT COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00 $4,338,874.24 $0 $163,218

1180 ROSSVILLE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP $0.00 $1,313,331.83 $0 $49,404

0027 COLFAX-PERRY TOWNSHIP PUBLIC LIBRARY $195,140.00 $195,140.00 $33,110 $7,341

0028 FRANKFORT COMMUNITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $983,396.00 $983,396.00 $166,858 $36,993

0029 KIRKLIN PUBLIC LIBRARY $157,059.00 $157,059.00 $26,649 $5,908

0286 CLINTON COUNTY CONTRACTUAL PUBLIC LIBRAR $700,482.00 $700,482.00 $118,854 $26,350

0934 FRANKFORT AIRPORT $150,644.00 $150,644.00 $25,561 $5,667

COUNTY TOTAL $20,749,305.27 $31,196,822.48 $3,520,643 $1,173,548

8/31/2010
*This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-1.1-24); CAGIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-1.1-26); or CAGIT 

for Public Safety Funding (IC 6-3.5-1.1-2.5). See State Budget Agency report for details: http://www.in.gov/sba/files/CY_2011_Certified_Distributions_and_Rates.pdf. 

2011 Certified Shares      

(IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1))

2011 Property Tax 

Replacement                          

(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

Attributed                            

Allocation Amount                           

(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15)

STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2011 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS - CLINTON COUNTY

Unit Unit Name


